
Stop Arrowhead & Winery 8:00

Stop Winery & Korbel 8:01

Stop Korbel &   Lorien 8:02

Stop Koebel & Zinfandel 8:03

Stop Lancaster & Tyson 8:05

Stop Lancaster & Risden 8:06

Stop 3864‐3850 Lancaster cul de sac 8:07

Stop Lancaster & Berrywood 8:08

Stop Lynnbrook & Sabrena Ave 8:09

Stop Lynnbrook & Torrington 8:10

Stop Hyacinth & Tyson 8:11

Stop Hyacinth & Leonards Way 8:12

8:15

       Morning Irving Bus #1

Arrive at Irving School

Route 1


